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Graduate Programs Fall Open House

WHEN?	 WHAT?	 WHERE?

9:30 AM - 11:00 AM	 BREAKFAST + GRADUATE PROGRAM INFORMATION SESSION	 COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS	
Learn about each of our graduate programs and the research and creative interests of our faculty and students.	 Room 206A

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	 SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE TOUR: Graduate Program Facilities	 COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS	
Visit the architecture graduate student facilities including design studios, wood shop, Digital Fabrication Lab, and	 Departs from Room 206A

	 the Intelligent Workplace.

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	 LUNCH + GRADUATE STUDENT PANEL	 MARGARET MORRISON	
Learn about Pittsburgh and graduate student life in the School of Architecture. Ask our student panelists	 Intelligent Workplace, Room 415

	 questions about our graduate programs.

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	 FACULTY OFFICE HOURS WITH GRADUATE PROGRAM TRACK CHAIRS	 COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS
	 Please see the schedule below for the time and location of office hours with each of the respective	 MARGARET MORRISON
	 graduate program track chairs.	

1:30, 2:30, & 3:30 PM	 CAMPUS TOURS	 WARNER HALL	      
	 Tour the campus with Andrew Ambassadors. 	 Admission Lobby

1:30 PM - 4:30 PM	 ATTEND THE ARCHITECTURE DESIGN STUDIOS	 SoA STUDIOS	      
	 The architecture studios are in session at this time. Attend any of the studios throughout the afternoon.	 College of Fine Arts, Floor 02
		  Margaret Morrison, Floor 03

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM	 SOA LECTURE: TREY TRAHAN, “FRAGMENTING ECOLOGIES”	 KRESGE THEATRE	      
	 Trey Trahan of Trahan Architects is the Alan H. Rider Visiting Critic and Distinguished Lecturer. 	 College of Fine Arts, Great Hall
	 Join us for this FREE lecture as part of the Fall 2017 SoA Lecture Series. 
		

GRADUATE PROGRAM FACULTY TRACK CHAIR TIME LOCATION

Master of Architecture (M.Arch) Kai Gutschow
gutschow@cmu.edu

TBD Margaret Morrison 
302A

Master of Advanced Architectural Design (MAAD) Jeremy Ficca
jficca@cmu.edu

TBD Margaret Morrison 
310

Architecture-Engineering-Construction Management (MSAECM | PhD-AECM) Erica Cochran Hameen
ericac@andrew.cmu.edu

TBD Margaret Morrison
415 (Intelligent Workplace)

Building Performance & Diagnostics (MSBPD | PhD-BPD) Vivian Loftness
loftness@cmu.edu

TBD Margaret Morrison
415 (Intelligent Workplace)

Computational Design (MSCD | PhD-CD) Ramesh Krishnamurti  (PhD-CD)
ramesh@cmu.edu

Daniel Cardoso Llach  (MSCD)
dcardoso@cmu.edu 

TBD

TBD

Margaret Morrison
412C

Master of Sustainable Design (MSSD) Dana Cupkova
cupkova@cmu.edu

TBD Margaret Morrison
306

Master of Tangible Interaction Design (MTID) Eddy Man Kim
eddymankim@cmu.edu

TBD Margaret Morrison
403

Master of Urban Design (MUD) Don Carter
doncarter@cmu.edu

Stefan Gruber
smgruber@andrew.cmu.edu

TBD

TBD

Margaret Morrison
412A

Margaret Morrison
310A


